SMALL PLATES

Focaccia, Sea Salt & Rosemary olive oil, balsamic

Prosciutto & Black Figs music bread

Wild Mushroom Arancini ‘nduja mayonnaise

Burrata & Winter Tomatoes

Italian Salumi Board

Friggitelli Peppers bottarga, chilli

Zucchini Fritti lemon aioli

Crisp Mozzarella Sticks marinara sauce

Pizza East Lamb Meatballs chilli, oregano, whipped créme fraiche
Pork, Chilli & Fennel Pinwheel hot honey

PIZZA

Marinara tomato, oregano, garlic

Margherita tomato, mozzarella, basil

Napoletana tomato, mozzarella, olives, anchovies, parsley, chilli, crispy capers

La Vegana tomato, vegan sausage meat, broccoli, red onion, olives

Potato, Egg, Guanciale cream, raclette, white onion

Cinque Formaggi roast onion cream, Taleggio, fontina, mozzarella, gorgonzola, Parmesan
‘Nduja & honey tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja, speck, basil, hot honey, pepperoncino
Mushroom & Truffle cream, portobello mushrooms, winter truffle

Fennel Sausage & Kale mozzarella, cream, red onion

San Daniele tomato, burrata, prosciutto, rocket

Smoked Ham & Pineapple tomato, mozzarella, guanciale, smoked ham,

pickled pineapple, red onion, chilli

Spicy Diavola tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja, Calabrian salami, chilli

DIPS

Legendary JFC | Basil Pesto | Vegan ‘Nduja Mayonnaise
Hot Honey | Garlic & Herb

MAINS

Pizza East Lasagne

Chicken Milanese new potatoes, Parmesan, greens
Rigatoni alla Vodka

Braised Beef Pappardelle porcini mushroom

Calabrian Fried Potatoes spicy mayonnaise
Tomato Salad (To Share) oregano

Pizza East Chopped Salad (To Share) iceberg, radicchio, provolone, salami, cherry tomatoes,

red onion, oregano vinaigrette
Mac & Cheese smoked mozzarella

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill. Prices include VAT.
If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. Adults need around 2000 kcal day.

6.5
24.5
12.5
16.5
24.5

6.5

10
12.5
11

14.5
16
17
15

17.5

18.5
20
21
18

21.5

18.5

18

3.5

22
23
20
33.5

7.5
10.5
9.5

10

ISVAVZZId





